
5/16/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-1360-EL-BGN

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

18-1360-EL-BGN
Hardin Solar Energy II LLC
5/16/2019

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: MAY/I 6 /2019

Sign Here:, ■4,

PARTY OF RECORD
HARDIN SOLAR ENERGY II LLC
CHRISTINE PIRIK
150 EAST GAY STREET STE 2400

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-591-5461

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-5461
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
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6/16/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-1360-EL-BGN

Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256
Fax:(614) 246-8656
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

none

none

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD 

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION 

CHAD A. ENDSLEY 
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383 

COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383 

Phone:614-245-8258

mXERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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